
NORTHERN ROCKIES’ INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ASSIGNMENTS – 2021 

Team Type 
Home 
Area 

Incident Number Incident Name 
Inc 

GACC 
From To 

Christian BUYT NRC AZ-PHD-000455 Tussock SWC 5/09 5/21 

Christian BUYT NRC UT-VLD-000127 Bear GBC 6/11 6/28 

Jenkins IMT2 NRC 
  MT-CGF-210148 
MT-BID-210154 

Robertson Draw 
Crooked Creek 

NRC 
6/16 
6/21 

6/29 

Goicoechea IMT1 NRC MT-HLF-000154 Deep Creek Canyon NRC 6/16 6/24 

Almas IMT2 NRC 
MT-CGF-210148 
MT-BID-210154 

Robertson Draw 
Crooked Creek 

NRC 6/28 7/7 

Lucas BUYT NRC MT-R01-000007 2021 R1 Fire Support NRC 7/03 

Turman IMT1 NRC 
ID-NCF-000448 
ID-NCF-000463 

Dixie 
Jumbo 

NRC 7/08 7/21 

Sampson WFMT NRC  MT-BDF-006228 Goose NRC 7/08 7/27 

Connell IMT2 NRC ID-CMS-000604 Snake River Complex NRC 7/08 7/22 

Goicoechea IMT1 NRC MT-LNF-000893 West Lolo Complex NRC 7/08 7/25 

Winfield IMT2 NRC 
ID-CTS-000485 
ID-CTS-000485 

Butte Creek 
Cougar Rock Complex 

NRC 
7/09 
7/12 

7/22 

Thompson IMT2 NRC MT-SOS-210280 MY Complex NRC 7/10 7/16 

Loper 
Reddin 

BUYT NRC MT-R01-000007 2021 R1 Fire Support NRC 7/10 

Pisarek IMT2 EAC 
ID-MCS-000404 
ID-PDS-000614 

Too Kush 2 
Leland Complex 

NRC 
NRC 

7/13 7/26 

Morales IMT1 SAC 
MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006272 

Alder Creek 
Trail Creek 

NRC 7/12 7/24 

Almas IMT2 NRC ID-IPF-000458 Character Complex NRC 7/13 7/31 

Robinson BUYT SAC 
MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006027 

Alder Creek 
2021 MT-BDF-Large Fire 

Support 
NRC 

7/13 
7/15 8/5 

Roide  IMT2 GBC 
MT-KNF-000167 
MT-KNF-000201 

Burnt Peak 
South Yaak 

NRC 7/16 7/29 

Harris IMT2 OSC MT-LNF-000962 Granite Pass Complex NRC 7/16 7/30 

Kurth NIMO ONC ID-NCF-000742 Storm Theatre Complex NRC 7/17 8/20 

Bernal IMT2 SWC ID-IPF-000504 Stateline Complex NRC 7/18 8/1 

Bollier IMT2 GBC ID-CTS-000623 Cougar Rock Complex NRC 7/22 8/4 

Beard IMT2 SAC 
MT-HLF-005079 
MT-HLF-005087 

Divide Complex 
American Fork 

NRC 7/22 7/30 

Sinclair IMT1 SWC 

MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006272 
MT-BDF-006298 
MT-BDF-006306 

Alder Creek 
Trail Creek 

Christiansen 
Black Mountain 

NRC 7/25 8/7 

Thompson IMT2 NRC MT-LG02-000351 Harris Mountain NRC 7/25 8/15 

Tovar BUYT SWC MT-R01-000007 2021 R1 Fire Support NRC 7/28 8/17 

Dunford IMT2 GBC 
MT-KNF-000167 
MT-KNF-000201 

Burnt Peak 
South Yaak 

NRC 7/29 8/11 

Parrish IMT1 SAC 
MT-HLF-000258 
MT-HLF-005079 
MT-HLF-005087 

Woods Creek 
Divide Complex 
American Fork 

NRC 7/30 8/11 

Goicoechea IMT1 NRC 
MT-LNF-000893 
MT-LNF-000962 

West Lolo Complex 
Granite Pass Complex 

NRC 7/30 8/13 

Wakoski IMT2 OSC MT-FNF-000668 Hay Creek NRC 8/1 8/14 

Sampson WFMT NRC 
ID-NCF-000448 
ID-NCF-000463 

Dixie 
Jumbo 

NRC 8/1 8/14 

Turman IMT1 NRC 
ID-IPF-000458 
ID-IPF-000504 

Character Complex 
Stateline Complex 

NRC 8/1 8/14 

Connell IMT2 NRC MT-FHA-000157 Boulder 2700 NRC 8/2 8/14 



Team Type 
Home 
Area 

Incident Number Incident Name 
Inc 

GACC 
From To 

Evans BUYT SWC MT-R01-000007 2021 R1 Fire Support NRC 8/5 8/18 

Winfield IMT2 NRC WA-NES-002245 Walker Creek NWC 8/6 8/22 

Morales IMT1 SAC 

MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006272 
MT-BDF-006298 
MT-BDF-006306 

Alder Creek 
Trail Creek 

Christiansen 
Black Mountain 

NRC 8/7 8/20 

Hicks IMT2 GBC 
MT-KNF-000167 
MT-KNF-000201 

Burnt Peak 
South Yaak 

NRC 8/11 8/24 

Dallas IMT1 RMC 
MT-HLF-000258 
MT-HLF-005079 
MT-HLF-005087 

Woods Creek 
Divide Complex 
American Fork 

NRC 8/11 8/24 

Staats IMT2 NRC MT-LG29-000428 Richard Springs NRC 8/12 8/21 

Beard IMT2 SAC MT-LNF-000893 West Lolo Complex NRC 8/13 8/25 

Haydon IMT2 RMC ID-PDS-000892 Bedrock NRC 8/15 8/17 

Sampson WFMT NRC 

MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006272 
MT-BDF-006298 
MT-BDF-006306 

Alder Creek 
Trail Creek 

Christiansen 
Black Mountain 

NRC 8/20 9/2 

DePrima AHIMT EAC 
MT-HLF-000258 
MT-HLF-005079 

Woods Creek 
Divide Complex 

NRC 8/20 9/1 

Thompson IMT2 NRC 
MT-KNF-000167 
MT-KNF-000201 

Burnt Peak 
South Yaak 

NRC 8/25 9/8 

Goicoechea IMT1 NRC OR-UPF-000373 Rough Patch Complex NWC 8/26 9/9 

Almas IMT2 NRC MN-SUF-000411 Greenwood EAC 8/31 9/13 

Connell IMT2 NRC OR-MHF-000753 Bull Complex NWC 9/2 9/16 

Winfield IMT2 NRC 

MT-BDF-006272 
MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006298 
MT-BDF-006386 

Trail Creek 
Alder Creek 
Christiansen 
Sand Lake 

NRC 9/4 9/24 

Turman IMT1 NRC CA-SHF-001187 Monument ONC 9/12 9/25 

Roide IMT2 GBC MT-BDF-006341 Haystack NRC 9/22 10/4 

Connell IMT2 NRC 
MT-BDF-006272 
MT-BDF-006269 
MT-BDF-006386 

Trail Creek 
Alder Creek 
Sand Lake 

NRC 9/24 10/7 

 


